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b2 ICF-12801-M-SC %5l : 100BaseFX #0 ( %#& SC ##3k )
ICF-1280I-M-ST &%!| : 100BaseFX i1 ( %1% ST #&3k )
ICF-12801-S-SC Z7%!| : 100BaseFX [0 ( 4% SC 23k )
ICF-1280I-S-ST &7%Il : 100BaseFX [0 ( B4 ST 23k )
B 820 nm 1310 nm
Tx faiH -14 dBm -7 dBm
Rx RE -28 dBm -29 dBm
RIS 14 dBm 21dBm
BRIpEES 4km 45 km
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RS BEGT (ERES)

ERRINFE 315mA @ 12 VDC
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IP %4 IP30

R~t 39x 115 x 70 mm ( 1.54 x 4.53 x 2.76 ZJ )

B8 225 g (0.49 Ib)

REE SHARE

TEIFIR

TI{ERE FRAEBIS 0 ZF 60°C (32 E 140°F )
FRAES : -40 E 75°C ( -40 E 167°F )

FEE (28%) -40 E 75°C ( -40 E 167°F )

R 5ZF 95% (B4R )

LRLAE

EMC EN 55032/24

EMI CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

EMS IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : ##fifi : 6kV ; =5 : 8kV

IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 GHz : 10 V/m

IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : HjE : 2kV ; 155 : 2kV

IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BiE : 2kV ; 155 : 2kV

IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 150 kHz = 80 MHz : 10 V/m ; 2 : 10 V/m
IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

RIE M IEC 60068-2-1

IEC 60068-2-2

IEC 60068-2-3
=L EN 60950-1 , IEC 60950-1
HREh IEC 60068-2-6
MTBF
BY 8] 1,870,854 /)\Bf
T Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB
Ri&
RIEHAIR 5
e JEZ% www.moxa.com.cn/warranty
(2E 1]
®&E 1 x ICF-12801 &5!|4%1E2s
Xt 1 x PR ISR

1 x RIEE
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